
CURSO: YOGA 1 PLAZAS 10

Nº APELLIDOS

1 TOLA MENDEZ M ROSARIO 

2 GARCÍA SANZ MAGDALENA

3 MEDINA ORTEGA MARÍA DEL PILAR

4 VAQUERIZO POLLINO IRENE

5 DUQUE MATO MARÍA MONTSERRAT
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CENTRO CÍVICO RONDILLA

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 10

INSCRITOS 5

SORTEAR IRENE VAQUERIZO POLLINO

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 4

2 3

3 2

4 1

5 5

MAGDALENA GARCÍA SANZ

M ROSARIO  TOLA MENDEZ

MARÍA MONTSERRAT DUQUE MATO

LISTA DEFINITIVA

IRENE VAQUERIZO POLLINO

MARÍA DEL PILAR MEDINA ORTEGA

4

SI Descendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO RONDILLA

YOGA 1



CURSO: YOGA 2 PLAZAS 10

Nº APELLIDOS

1 CAL MARIA  ANGELES, DE LA
2 IVANOVA TYANKOVA MARIYANA 

3 PAYO PEREZ MARIA LUISA

4 RODRIGO FERNANDEZ ESTHER

5 GONZALEZ OTERO SALOME

6 GARCÍA AGUADO MARIA ISABEL 

7 PRIETO BLANCO MARIA  JULIA
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CENTRO CÍVICO RONDILLA

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 10

INSCRITOS 7

SORTEAR MARIYANA  IVANOVA TYANKOVA

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 2

2 1

3 7

4 6

5 5

6 4

7 3

ESTHER RODRIGO FERNANDEZ

MARIA LUISA PAYO PEREZ

MARIA  JULIA PRIETO BLANCO

MARIA ISABEL  GARCÍA AGUADO 

SALOME GONZALEZ OTERO

LISTA DEFINITIVA

MARIYANA  IVANOVA TYANKOVA

MARIA  ANGELES, DE LA CAL

2

SI Descendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO RONDILLA

YOGA 2



CURSO: YOGA 3 PLAZAS 10

Nº APELLIDOS

1 LOPEZ BARRERO MARIA DEL CARMEN 

2 MUÑOZ REDONDO MARÍA TERESA 

3 ALONSO RODRIGO SONIA

4 GARCIA PASCUAL M ISABEL 

5 GILARANZ TANARRO MELITONA

6 RODRÍGUEZ GÓMEZ M. CARMEN

7 HIGELMO CONDE MARIA ROSA 

8 ADEVA RODRIGUEZ ASUNCION

9 CALLEJA GUERRERO MARIA FERNANDA 
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CENTRO CÍVICO RONDILLA

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 10

INSCRITOS 9

SORTEAR MARIA ROSA  HIGELMO CONDE

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 7

2 6

3 5

4 4

5 3

6 2

7 1

8 9

9 8 ASUNCION ADEVA RODRIGUEZ

MARÍA TERESA  MUÑOZ REDONDO

MARIA DEL CARMEN  LOPEZ BARRERO

MARIA FERNANDA  CALLEJA GUERRERO

MELITONA GILARANZ TANARRO

M ISABEL  GARCIA PASCUAL

SONIA ALONSO RODRIGO

LISTA DEFINITIVA

MARIA ROSA  HIGELMO CONDE

M. CARMEN RODRÍGUEZ GÓMEZ

7

SI Descendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO RONDILLA

YOGA 3



CURSO: YOGA 4 PLAZAS 10

Nº APELLIDOS

1 MILÁN MILÁN HONORINA

2 ROJO GARCÍA MARIBEL 

3 MARTÍN BASTARDO ANA MARÍA

4 JUANES GONZÁLEZ SOFÍA

5 MORENO BUENAPOSADA MARIA  ANGELES 

6 GARCÍA VICENTE ROSA MARÍA

7 SOBAS MOYANO ALFREDO

8 CABEZAS MORO CARMEN

9 LAPERAL FERNANDEZ DOLORES

10 GARCIA CURIEL MARIA NATIVIDAD

11 MOZO LOZANO MONTSERRAT
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CENTRO CÍVICO RONDILLA

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 10

INSCRITOS 11

SORTEAR DOLORES LAPERAL FERNANDEZ

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 9

2 10

3 11

4 1

5 2

6 3

7 4

8 5

9 6

10 7

11 8

ROSA MARÍA GARCÍA VICENTE

ALFREDO SOBAS MOYANO

CARMEN CABEZAS MORO

ANA MARÍA MARTÍN BASTARDO

SOFÍA JUANES GONZÁLEZ

MARIA  ANGELES  MORENO BUENAPOSADA

MONTSERRAT MOZO LOZANO

HONORINA MILÁN MILÁN

MARIBEL  ROJO GARCÍA

LISTA DEFINITIVA

DOLORES LAPERAL FERNANDEZ

MARIA NATIVIDAD GARCIA CURIEL

9

SI Ascendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO RONDILLA

YOGA 4


